
税関別概況品別国別表　　　　　　 輸出 198812 確定 （Ｆｉｘｅｄ　Ａｎｎｕａｌ）　   1

EXPORT104成田
Ｐｒｉｎｃｉｐａｌ　ｃｏｍｍｏｄｉｔｙ　ｂｙ　Ｃｕｓｔｏｍｓ　ｂｙ　Ｃｏｕｎｔｒｙ　　　　 NARITA A.P

5                                                               

 103 R KOREA                                  14029                      281154

 105 CHINA                                        -                       64517

 106 TAIWAN                                    9824                      127158

 108 HG KONG                                  23986                      162062

 110 VIETNAM                                      -                         498

 111 THAILND                                      -                       44338

 112 SNGAPOR                                   2196                       17044

 113 MALYSIA                                    898                       20688

 116 BRUNEI                                       -                         414

 117 PHILPIN                                   1463                       63315

 118 INDNSIA                                   2115                       23980

 121 LAOS                                         -                        4057

 122 MYANMAR                                      -                       13204

 123 INDIA                                    22275                      116168

 124 PAKISTN                                   4032                       80971

 125 SRILANK                                      -                       22126

 127 BANGLA                                    9639                       35268

 131 NEPAL                                        -                       22039

 134 IRAQ                                         -                        2144

 137 SU ARAB                                  43692                      153982

 138 KUWAIT                                       -                        4750

 140 QATAR                                      984                        1328

 141 OMAN                                         -                        8240

 142 YEMEN                                     2652                        2945

 145 SYRIA                                        -                         331

 146 LEBANON                                    225                         225

 147 U ARB E                                    949                        5380

 202 NORWAY                                       -                        2720

 203 SWEDEN                                       -                        7463

 204 DENMARK                                   2090                        5784

 205 U KING                                    7767                      442183

 207 NETHLDS                                   8885                       45402

 208 BELGIUM                                      -                       20765

 210 FRANCE                                   15213                      140060

 213 GERMANY                                  84442                     1123463

 214 GERM DR                                      -                       10097

 215 SWITZLD                                      -                       16954

 217 PORTUGL                                      -                        2932

 218 SPAIN                                     2153                       58903

 220 ITALY                                    57946                      924509

 222 FINLAND                                      -                        3530

 224 RUSSIAN                                      -                        6103

 225 AUSTRIA                                    891                       19897

 226 CZECHO                                       -                         212

 228 SER MON                                      -                        1016

 230 GREECE                                       -                        2415

 232 BULGAR                                       -                        1607

 234 TURKEY                                       -                        2680

 302 CANADA                                    3860                       14756

 304 USA                                      61497                      504643

 305 MEXICO                                    6156                       68994

 310 NICARAG                                      -                        3414

 312 PANAMA                                       -                         204

 316 JAMAICA                                    339                        1870

 320 TRINIDD                                      -                         316

 321 CUBA                                         -                         600

 402 VENEZLA                                      -                       21457

 406 ECUADOR                                      -                        1515

 407 PERU                                       427                       12715

 409 CHILE                                        -                       14664

 410 BRAZIL                                       -                        2901

 506 EGYPT                                        -                       46385

 507 SUDAN                                     2652                       22554

 516 IVCOAST                                      -                         500

 527 CAMROUN                                      -                        1188

 539 DJIBOUT                                      -                         637

 541 KENYA                                        -                         622

 542 UGANDA                                       -                       11810

 547 MAURTUS                                      -                         463

 550 NAMIBIA                                      -                         702

 551 S AFRCA                                    828                       32398

 553 MALAWI                                       -                        3100

 555 BOTSWAN                                      -                        1863



税関別概況品別国別表　　　　　　 輸出 198812 確定 （Ｆｉｘｅｄ　Ａｎｎｕａｌ）　   2

EXPORT104成田
Ｐｒｉｎｃｉｐａｌ　ｃｏｍｍｏｄｉｔｙ　ｂｙ　Ｃｕｓｔｏｍｓ　ｂｙ　Ｃｏｕｎｔｒｙ　　　　 NARITA A.P

5                                                               

 601 AUSTRAL                                   2507                       36755

 602 PAP NGA                                      -                         652

 606 NEWZELD                                      -                        3011

 612 FIJI                                         -                        3491

 620 GUAM                                       900                        4216

 623 M M CAR                                      -                         250

                                                                

501                                                             

 103 R KOREA                                   6307                       73205

 105 CHINA                                        -                       31608

 106 TAIWAN                                    9549                      100180

 110 VIETNAM                                      -                         498

 111 THAILND                                      -                         865

 112 SNGAPOR                                    280                         743

 117 PHILPIN                                    435                       10474

 118 INDNSIA                                      -                        2174

 123 INDIA                                    12993                       83332

 124 PAKISTN                                      -                         523

 203 SWEDEN                                       -                        5313

 205 U KING                                    7767                      239888

 207 NETHLDS                                    305                        1902

 208 BELGIUM                                      -                        5750

 210 FRANCE                                       -                         500

 213 GERMANY                                  46053                      532680

 215 SWITZLD                                      -                         731

 218 SPAIN                                      580                        2608

 220 ITALY                                     4012                      120843

 222 FINLAND                                      -                        2990

 304 USA                                      11838                      191221

 305 MEXICO                                    6156                       68994

 321 CUBA                                         -                         600

 410 BRAZIL                                       -                         531

 601 AUSTRAL                                    209                        7857

                                                                

50101                                                           

 103 R KOREA                                      -                        1005

 105 CHINA                                        -                       31608

 106 TAIWAN                                    3867                       31109

 123 INDIA                                    12993                       83332

 124 PAKISTN                                      -                         523

 205 U KING                                    7767                      234471

 208 BELGIUM                                      -                        5750

 213 GERMANY                                   5815                       84849

 220 ITALY                                      282                       80802

 222 FINLAND                                      -                        2990

 304 USA                                        762                       59346

 305 MEXICO                                    6156                       68994

 321 CUBA                                         -                         600

 410 BRAZIL                                       -                         531

                                                                

50103                                                           

 110 VIETNAM        MT             -              -            0            498

 210 FRANCE         MT             -              -            0            500

 213 GERMANY        MT             -              -            0          20675

 304 USA            MT             -              -            0           7609

                                                                

5010305                                                         

 213 GERMANY        MT             -              -            0           1000

                                                                

505                                                             

 106 TAIWAN         MT             -              -            0           6841

 108 HG KONG        MT             -              -            0            487

 207 NETHLDS        MT             0            394            0            698

 210 FRANCE         MT             0           1352            0          22165

 213 GERMANY        MT             -              -            0          16179

 304 USA            MT             0           2148            0          27925

                                                                

50501                                                           

 210 FRANCE         MT             0           1352            0          20707

 213 GERMANY        MT             -              -            0          14216

 304 USA            MT             0           2148            0          27925

                                                                

50503                                                           



税関別概況品別国別表　　　　　　 輸出 198812 確定 （Ｆｉｘｅｄ　Ａｎｎｕａｌ）　   3

EXPORT104成田
Ｐｒｉｎｃｉｐａｌ　ｃｏｍｍｏｄｉｔｙ　ｂｙ　Ｃｕｓｔｏｍｓ　ｂｙ　Ｃｏｕｎｔｒｙ　　　　 NARITA A.P

50503                                                           

 106 TAIWAN         MT             -              -            0           6841

 108 HG KONG        MT             -              -            0            487

 210 FRANCE         MT             -              -            0           1458

 213 GERMANY        MT             -              -            0           1653

                                                                

507                                                             

 103 R KOREA        KG           228           6030          850         155293

 105 CHINA          KG             -              -          995           7586

 106 TAIWAN         KG             -              -          101           3123

 108 HG KONG        KG             -              -           92            634

 111 THAILND        KG             -              -         4318          31553

 112 SNGAPOR        KG            13            426           55           1696

 113 MALYSIA        KG           109            898         3411          18535

 117 PHILPIN        KG             -              -          500            967

 118 INDNSIA        KG          1125           2115         9000          21199

 121 LAOS           KG             -              -          409           4057

 122 MYANMAR        KG             -              -         1197          13204

 123 INDIA          KG           936           9282         3154          32132

 124 PAKISTN        KG           164           4032         3554          57859

 125 SRILANK        KG             -              -         1336          14940

 127 BANGLA         KG           949           9414         3342          33850

 131 NEPAL          KG             -              -         2421          22039

 134 IRAQ           KG             -              -            8            266

 137 SU ARAB        KG          1634          43692         6353         153982

 138 KUWAIT         KG             -              -           81           1727

 140 QATAR          KG            24            984           45           1328

 141 OMAN           KG             -              -          204           3666

 142 YEMEN          KG           267           2652          267           2652

 145 SYRIA          KG             -              -           33            331

 147 U ARB E        KG            48            949          234           4198

 202 NORWAY         KG             -              -           28            540

 203 SWEDEN         KG             -              -           45           1054

 204 DENMARK        KG           129           2090          129           2312

 205 U KING         KG             -              -         1130         105017

 207 NETHLDS        KG             -              -          282          11474

 208 BELGIUM        KG             -              -           36           3515

 210 FRANCE         KG           869           5622        10519          66543

 213 GERMANY        KG           514          31405         2006         239758

 214 GERM DR        KG             -              -          250           3476

 215 SWITZLD        KG             -              -           89           9773

 218 SPAIN          KG           114           1573         1722          32464

 220 ITALY          KG            12          52362          549         736682

 222 FINLAND        KG             -              -           14            270

 224 RUSSIAN        KG             -              -          160           4870

 225 AUSTRIA        KG            40            891          378           6256

 228 SER MON        KG             -              -           35           1016

 230 GREECE         KG             -              -           42            663

 234 TURKEY         KG             -              -           67           1480

 302 CANADA         KG            15            306           61           5449

 304 USA            KG           795          19476         3733          93495

 310 NICARAG        KG             -              -          234           3414

 316 JAMAICA        KG            29            339          154           1870

 320 TRINIDD        KG             -              -            3            316

 402 VENEZLA        KG             -              -          320          21457

 406 ECUADOR        KG             -              -           96           1515

 407 PERU           KG           190            427         4567          12715

 409 CHILE          KG             -              -         1157          14274

 506 EGYPT          KG             -              -         4347          46385

 507 SUDAN          KG           267           2652         1839          21887

 539 DJIBOUT        KG             -              -           40            637

 541 KENYA          KG             -              -            0            622

 542 UGANDA         KG             -              -          754          11810

 547 MAURTUS        KG             -              -           39            463

 550 NAMIBIA        KG             -              -           38            702

 551 S AFRCA        KG            27            828         1108          30577

 553 MALAWI         KG             -              -          267           3100

 555 BOTSWAN        KG             -              -           61           1863

 601 AUSTRAL        KG            91           1890          185           4012

 612 FIJI           KG             -              -          274           3167

                                                                

50705                                                           

 105 CHINA          KG             -              -          300           5228

 205 U KING         KG             -              -            0           1116



税関別概況品別国別表　　　　　　 輸出 198812 確定 （Ｆｉｘｅｄ　Ａｎｎｕａｌ）　   4

EXPORT104成田
Ｐｒｉｎｃｉｐａｌ　ｃｏｍｍｏｄｉｔｙ　ｂｙ　Ｃｕｓｔｏｍｓ　ｂｙ　Ｃｏｕｎｔｒｙ　　　　 NARITA A.P

50705                                                           

 213 GERMANY        KG             -              -            0            630

 304 USA            KG             -              -            1           2083

                                                                

50709                                                           

 213 GERMANY        KG             -              -          125         101400

 304 USA            KG             -              -           78           8717

                                                                

509                                                             

 103 R KOREA        MT             -              -            0            480

 106 TAIWAN         MT             -              -            0            465

 108 HG KONG        MT             4          11802           32         107868

 113 MALYSIA        MT             -              -            0            240

 117 PHILPIN        MT             2            696            7          48556

 134 IRAQ           MT             -              -            6           1020

 210 FRANCE         MT             -              -            0           1358

 213 GERMANY        MT             -              -            0            210

 304 USA            MT             -              -            0            306

                                                                

50901                                                           

 108 HG KONG        MT             4          11802           32         107628

 113 MALYSIA        MT             -              -            0            240

 210 FRANCE         MT             -              -            0           1358

 213 GERMANY        MT             -              -            0            210

                                                                

513                                                             

 103 R KOREA        MT             0            366            0            366

 304 USA            MT             -              -            0           5619

                                                                

515                                                             

 103 R KOREA        MT             0           1326            3          16505

 105 CHINA          MT             -              -            2           4886

 106 TAIWAN         MT             -              -            0           2195

 108 HG KONG        MT             3          12184           15          52397

 111 THAILND        MT             -              -            0           7038

 112 SNGAPOR        MT             4           1490           31          12807

 113 MALYSIA        MT             -              -            2            554

 117 PHILPIN        MT             1            332            6           2265

 146 LEBANON        MT             0            225            0            225

 205 U KING         MT             -              -            3           4058

 207 NETHLDS        MT             -              -            3           2813

 210 FRANCE         MT             3           7443           14          41682

 213 GERMANY        MT             8           1949           24          22031

 218 SPAIN          MT             -              -            0            433

 220 ITALY          MT             -              -            0            268

 302 CANADA         MT             1           3554            2           7777

 304 USA            MT            22          20432          105         117778

 312 PANAMA         MT             -              -            0            204

 410 BRAZIL         MT             -              -            1           2370

 551 S AFRCA        MT             -              -            0            210

 601 AUSTRAL        MT             2            408           12           6645

 606 NEWZELD        MT             -              -            0            254

 620 GUAM           MT             0            900            5           3991

 623 M M CAR        MT             -              -            1            250

                                                                

51503                                                           

 103 R KOREA        MT             -              -            0            240

 105 CHINA          MT             -              -            0           1859

 108 HG KONG        MT             -              -            0            396

 205 U KING         MT             -              -            0           1132

 207 NETHLDS        MT             -              -            0           1130

 210 FRANCE         MT             0            587            0           5230

 213 GERMANY        MT             -              -            2           9917

 302 CANADA         MT             0           2460            0           3653

 304 USA            MT             0           2116            5          31307

 601 AUSTRAL        MT             -              -            0           3963

 620 GUAM           MT             0            900            0            900

                                                                

5150301                                                         

 213 GERMANY        MT             -              -            0            450

                                                                

5150303                                                         

 103 R KOREA        MT             -              -            0            240

 105 CHINA          MT             -              -            0           1859



税関別概況品別国別表　　　　　　 輸出 198812 確定 （Ｆｉｘｅｄ　Ａｎｎｕａｌ）　   5

EXPORT104成田
Ｐｒｉｎｃｉｐａｌ　ｃｏｍｍｏｄｉｔｙ　ｂｙ　Ｃｕｓｔｏｍｓ　ｂｙ　Ｃｏｕｎｔｒｙ　　　　 NARITA A.P

5150303                                                         

 108 HG KONG        MT             -              -            0            396

 205 U KING         MT             -              -            0           1132

 207 NETHLDS        MT             -              -            0           1130

 210 FRANCE         MT             0            587            0           5230

 213 GERMANY        MT             -              -            2           9467

 302 CANADA         MT             0           2460            0           3653

 304 USA            MT             0           2116            5          31307

 601 AUSTRAL        MT             -              -            0           3963

 620 GUAM           MT             0            900            0            900

                                                                

51505                                                           

 108 HG KONG        MT             -              -            2            570

 112 SNGAPOR        MT             4            669           29           6272

 113 MALYSIA        MT             -              -            2            554

 117 PHILPIN        MT             1            332            6           1447

 205 U KING         MT             -              -            2            345

 210 FRANCE         MT             1            264            2            518

 213 GERMANY        MT             8           1949           19           4489

 302 CANADA         MT             -              -            0            405

 304 USA            MT            12           2860           77          18960

 601 AUSTRAL        MT             2            408           12           2445

 620 GUAM           MT             -              -            4           1004

 623 M M CAR        MT             -              -            1            250

                                                                

517                                                             

 103 R KOREA        MT             -              -            0          35305

 105 CHINA          MT             -              -            0          20437

 106 TAIWAN         MT             0            275            0          14354

 108 HG KONG        MT             -              -            0            676

 111 THAILND        MT             -              -            0           4882

 112 SNGAPOR        MT             -              -            0           1798

 113 MALYSIA        MT             -              -            0           1359

 116 BRUNEI         MT             -              -            0            414

 117 PHILPIN        MT             -              -            0           1053

 118 INDNSIA        MT             -              -            0            607

 123 INDIA          MT             -              -            0            704

 124 PAKISTN        MT             -              -            0          22589

 125 SRILANK        MT             -              -            0           7186

 127 BANGLA         MT             0            225            0           1418

 134 IRAQ           MT             -              -            0            858

 138 KUWAIT         MT             -              -            0           3023

 141 OMAN           MT             -              -            0           4574

 142 YEMEN          MT             -              -            0            293

 147 U ARB E        MT             -              -            0           1182

 202 NORWAY         MT             -              -            0           2180

 203 SWEDEN         MT             -              -            0           1096

 204 DENMARK        MT             -              -            0           3472

 205 U KING         MT             -              -            0          93220

 207 NETHLDS        MT             3           8186            5          28515

 208 BELGIUM        MT             -              -            0          11500

 210 FRANCE         MT             0            796            0           7812

 213 GERMANY        MT             0           5035            7         312605

 214 GERM DR        MT             -              -            0           6621

 215 SWITZLD        MT             -              -            0           6450

 217 PORTUGL        MT             -              -            0           2932

 218 SPAIN          MT             -              -            0          23398

 220 ITALY          MT             0           1572            0          66716

 222 FINLAND        MT             -              -            0            270

 224 RUSSIAN        MT             -              -            0           1233

 225 AUSTRIA        MT             -              -            0          13641

 226 CZECHO         MT             -              -            0            212

 230 GREECE         MT             -              -            0           1752

 232 BULGAR         MT             -              -            0           1607

 234 TURKEY         MT             -              -            0           1200

 302 CANADA         MT             -              -            0           1530

 304 USA            MT             1           7603            1          68299

 409 CHILE          MT             -              -            0            390

 507 SUDAN          MT             -              -            0            667

 516 IVCOAST        MT             -              -            0            500

 527 CAMROUN        MT             -              -            0           1188

 551 S AFRCA        MT             -              -            0           1611

 601 AUSTRAL        MT             -              -            0          18241

 602 PAP NGA        MT             -              -            0            652
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EXPORT104成田
Ｐｒｉｎｃｉｐａｌ　ｃｏｍｍｏｄｉｔｙ　ｂｙ　Ｃｕｓｔｏｍｓ　ｂｙ　Ｃｏｕｎｔｒｙ　　　　 NARITA A.P

517                                                             

 606 NEWZELD        MT             -              -            0           2757

 612 FIJI           MT             -              -            0            324

 620 GUAM           MT             -              -            0            225

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                


